Maine

211 Calls By County -
FY 2021-2022

County Name
Androscoggin County

Aroostook County
Cumberland County
Franklin County
Hancock County
Kennebec County
Knox County
Lincoln County
Oxford County
Penobscot County
Piscataquis County
Sagadahoc County
Somerset County
Waldo County
Washington County
York County

Out Of State County
Unknown County
Unlogged Calls
Total

2-1-1 Rhode Island
GA AfterHours

Total

Jul-2021  Aug-2021
302 471
68 108
909 1,319
71 78
58 118
333 409
60 94
67 82
156 138
244 377
23 32
85 125
91 121
83 86
35 33
326 458
29 53
207 189
1,234 1,728
4,381 6,019
67 89
3 12
4,451 6,120

Sep-2021
581

124
1,380
84
110
481
115
104
211
397
43
115
152
93
75
556
42
290
1,319
6,272
78
13

6,363

Oct-2021 Nov-2021 Dec-2021
728 792 797
112 123 128

1,238 1,463 1,606
115 111 122
128 86 116
562 578 596
129 114 113
101 111 130
235 284 277
414 375 455

37 32 48
140 168 156
150 178 162
102 91 111
65 61 72
567 585 679
33 25 43
292 300 502

1,261 1,559 1,702

6,409 7,036 7,815
47 82 65

9 8 20
6,465 7,126 7,900

Jan-2022

784
453

1,693

139
144
671
141
135
263
523
57
200
230
95
109
770
43
572

1,510
8,532

109
9

8,650

Feb-2022 Mar-2022
499 423
502 268

1,078 1,126
152 148
138 102
467 475

86 99
124 100
196 175
484 547
57 51
129 125
199 231
87 7
98 87
462 543
22 21
338 382
1,918 1,989
7,036 6,969
65 51
10 15
7,111 7,035

Apr-2022

460
140
1,037
120
86
447
107
122
198
343
26
100
156
99
72
512
16
417
1,640
6,098
40

6,147

May-2022
524

135
1,296
112
109
576
121
130
201
429
52
139
208
129
86
672
12
408
1,416
6,755
65
27

6,847



